Internsl 10
5420607
5429608
5420086
5465235
5495168
5525735
5542266
s542267
s542269
s542270
ss42271
ssa2212
ssa2273
ssa2270
ss42375
s542377
ss42a79
5542380
ss42381
ssa2382
ss42a83
ss42384
ss42385
s542386
ss42387
5629956
s630917
s630021
5631225
seatazr
s631428
5631429
s631531
seatsaz
s631633
s631634
s631635

5705688
5705689
s705692
5705693
5705695
5705703
s705704
5705705
5705706
s705707
s705708
5705710
s705711
5705714
s705718
5705720

s786573
s786574
s786877
s786080
s7a6882
s786083
S786804
s786085
s786886
s78c088
s786889
5786890
5616826
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VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
v
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v
VA
v
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v
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VA
VA
v
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
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[
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VA
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VA
[
VA
[
VA
[
VA
[
VA
VA

‘Subsidiary (1o hierarchy)

Vendortame.

‘Specch Therapy Services LLC
AMaple

B McChesney

Primary Therapy Source

Ciena Therapy LLC

‘Synergy Healicare Incorporated

Kuna Counseling Certer

Global Teletherapy,

Family Support Senvices of North idaho
QUADIENTINEOFUNDS BY NEOPOST
Ciena Therapy LLC

BOE - Boise Office Equipmert, Ic.
Anderson, Juian & Hul, LLP

Jefferson Star/Chalis Messenger
Chicren's Therapy & Learning Ctr
REXBURG REHABILITATION

Tandy Therapy, LLC

Goeur dlene Press

Cenmuytink

ASSETWORKS RISK MANAGEMENT INC DIB/A GO SOLUTIONS
Tandy Therapy, LLC

United Parcel Service

United Parcel Service

United Parcel Service

Treasure Vally Caffee

Zayo Growp, LLC

Geried Languages Inernaional,
Treasure Valey Coffee:

Z0VIO, INC. dbalTUTORME
Farel Lindey Kessler, MOTRIL

Jefferson Star/Chalis Messenger

Tandy Therapy, LLC
‘Speech Therapy Senvices LLC
B McChesney
AMaple
JUMP START
INSPIRED BY YOU, LLC.
SMALLETT
‘Syneray Healicare Incorporated
Gail M Kising MS CCC-SLP, Inc
Farrel Lindley Kessler, MOTRIL
Lisa Hong dba Gereratiors Occupatioal Therapy, PLLC.
Global Teltherapy Inc:
State Insuance Fund
BOE - Boise Office Equipment, Ic.
RISE INC DIB/A RISE EARLY INTERVENTION LLC.
Girtas, c. #610
Asniling
Ciera Therapy LLC
‘Syneray Healicare Incorporated
Tandy Therapy, LLC
‘Sundance Investments, LLLP.
Network Incerpreting Service:
B McChesrey
JUMP START
S Bodee
CIT Tectmology Fin Serv, Inc
Global Teltherapy Inc:
Wels Fargo Financial Leasing
Wels Fargo Financial Leasing
K12 MANAGEMENT INC
K12 MANAGEMENT INC
T Bamister
United Parcel Senvice
CommCore, LLC.
Global Teletherapy Inc:
Boise City Taxi Inc
Stred-t USALLC
Stredit USALLC
‘Speech Therapy Services LLC.
Idaho Digial Learning Academy
REXBURG REHABILITATION
B McChesney
Tandy Therapy, LLC
United Parcel Senvice
Global Teletherapy Inc:

Visa

Pasing Date
11112021
111112021
102612021
1012212021
12021
12021
1112021
1wzo21
1112021
1wzo21
1112021
1wzo21
1112021
1wzo21
1112021
1wzo21
1112021
1wzo21
1112021
1wzo21
1112021
1wzo21
1112021
1wzo21
1112021
111902021
1wz021
111212021
1wzo21
12021
11112021
1022021
11112021
12021
117312021
1022021
117212021
115812021
12021
11212021
11212021
11162021
115812021
1w92021
11812021
1w92021
11812021
1w92021
11812021
1w92021
11812021
1w92021
11812021
1092021
11812021
1052021
11812021
1092021
115812021

1111612021

11152021 8

111512021
1152021
111512021
1152021
111512021
1152021
111512021

1052021
111512021

1092021

11812021
11182021

11182021 B

11182021

162021 B

1162021
1122021
12021
1112021
12021
11192021
17021
11192021
11192021
11192021
11130021
11192021
1112812021

Transacton Type

Expense Report

Expense Report
Expense Report
Bl
Bil
B
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Expense Report
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Expense Report

B
Bi

gczozzgzoozee

Bi

Periad
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Oct2021
oOctz021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021

Nov2021
Nov 2021
Nov2021
Nov 2021
Nov2021
Nov 2021
Nov2021
Nov 2021
Nov2021
Nov 2021
Nov2021
Nov 2021
Nov 2021

Document Number
EXP-108.514
EXP108.515
EXP-108516

4035034

EXP108.522
EXP-108.523
IDVAST_Sep21a
IDVAAM_Sep218
IDVABM_Oc21A
IDVAPTS_Sep218
IDVACTh_Sep214
IDVASH_Sep21A
IDVAKC_Sep21 Oct21A
IDVAGT_Sep21C.
IDVAFS_Sep21A
6195102121
IDVACTh_Sep21A
IN2226707

70865

12029102721
IDVACT._Sep21A
IDVARR_May21A
IDVATT_Nov20_Feb21
6192102621
6130101021
EXP-108.520

20100161
IDVATT_Ju21_Sep21A
0000Y66451431
0000¥66451311
0000v66451441
216007900610
2021110025964
18456103121
216007904356

1823

IDVAFK_Sep21A
EXP-108.525

IDVAST_Sep216
IDVABM_Oc218
IDVAAM_Oci21A
IDVAJS_Oct21A
IDVAIBY_Feb21 May21A
IDVASAB_Oct21A
IDVASH_Sep218.
IDVAGA_Sep21
IDVAFK_May21A
IDVAGen May218
IDVAGT_Sep21_Oci21A
25590428

IN2255430
1DVAYis_Sep21A

IDVASH_Sep21_Oci21A
IDVATT_Sep21_Oct21A
708111521
IDVAINT_Sep21_Nov21A
IDVABM_Oci21C
IDVAIS_Oc218

1SIDSB_Oct21A

38820618

IDVAGT_Oct21A

5017628409

so17628408

ISID * INV-003-4356 - BB Comnect
ISID * INV-003-4356 - BB Comnect
EXP-108.531

0000v66a51451

1054121

IDVAGT_Sep21D

w573

8000310710

8000094318

IDVAST_Sep21C

6022221

IDVARR_Sep21
IDVABM_0ci21D
IDVATT_Sep21_0ct218.
0000v66451461

IDVAGT_Oct218

Descrpion
PD Crecit
Professional Development Credit

e for work computer
Business Premium
Interet Reimbusserment
Classroom Stppies
Speech Therapy Online and Occupational Therapy
Psychological Records Review
Speech Therapy Online
Occupational Therapy F2F
Speech Therapy Online
Speech Therapy Online
Habilitative Intervention Online
Occupational Therapy Online
Habiliative Intervention F2F
Postage
Speech Therapy Online
Equipment
Legal Services
advertising
professional services
professional services
Special Ed Service
Advertising Charges
Phone Charges
Office Priner Ik
Medicaid Fee
Special Ed Service
Shipping
Shipping
Shipping
Business Services
Monthly Charges
Language - Spanish
Business Services
professional services
contracted services

School Suppies
Advertising Charge

Office suppies Ik
SDE Special Programs Conferences 10/5 and 11/4
Habilitative Intervention Online
Special Ed Service

Speech Therapy Online and Occupational Therapy.
Speech Therapy Online

Psychological Records Review

Speech Therapy Online

professional services

Habilitative Intervention Online
Speech Therapy Online

Speech Therapy Online

contracted services

Occupational Therapy

professional services

Payroll Report Premium * Jul - Oct 2021
Equipment

Habilitative Intervention F2F

supplies

reimburse screencast tool

Speech Therapy Online

Speech Therapy Online

Special Ed Service

Rent/Maintenance

Sign Language Interpretation Online
Speech Therapy Online

Speech Therapy Online

Habilitative Intervention Online
Rental equipment

professional services

Equipment Rental

Equipment Rental

ISID * INV-003.4358 - BB Comect

ISID * INV-003.4358 - BB Connect
Internet reimbursement.

Shipping
communication
professional services

Taxi

Shredding Services

Shredding Services

Speech Therapy Online and Occupational Therapy
services

professional services

Speech Therapy Online

Special Ed Service
Shipping
professional services
iova

* 112021

-11201

Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid nFul
Paid InFul
Paid nFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul
Paid InFul

Paid InFul
Paid InFul

929.52
1,590.00
360.00
2,240.00
4,515.00
2,520.00
6,309.75
2,106.91
36125
79.04
262.50
140.00
53150
6,764.00
6.42
1,867.31
206.67
105.00
1,206.00
2,968.75
2,871.60
27,269.99
2,959.00
2,240.00
2,340.00
3,993.50
1,521.41
1,126.58
50.44
37.42
1.035.00
1.035.00
83.98
38.73
494.08
1,082.63
61.00
403.26
806.52
344.00
900.00
175.42
2,240.00
3,343.20
46.75
1,896.77
834.62

mount Remaining
o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bil Payment.
Bill Pavment #2558

Bill Payment #2553
Bl Pavmens #2583
Bl Pavmens #2564

Bill Paymens #2571
BillPayment #2561
Bil Payment #2562
Bill Payment #2568
Bil Payment #2563
Bill Paymen #2570
Bil Payment #2567
Bill Payment #2566
Bill Payment #2565
Bill Paymen #2556
Bil Payment #2563
Bill Paymen #2573
Bil Paymens #2557
BillPayment #2552
Bill Payment #2564
Bill Payment #2569
Bill Paymens #2572
Bill Paymen #2555
Bil Payment #2554
Bil Pavment #2599
Bill Paymen #2574
Bill Paymens #2578
Bill Payment #2580
Bill Payment #2580
Bill Payment #2580
Bill Payment #2579
BillPayment #2582
Bill Payment #2575
BillPaymen #2579
Bil Payment #2581

Bill Paymen #2576
Rl Pavmers #7597
Bill Payment #2577

Bill Payment #2608
Bill Payment #2604
Bill Payment #2587
Bill Payment #2585
Bill Payment #2597
BillPaymen #25%.
Bill Payment #2602
Bill Payment #2607
Bill Payment #2594
BillPaymen #2593
Bl Payment #2598
Bill Payment #2595
Bill Payment #2605
Bill Payment #2586
Bill Payment #2601
Bill Payment #2589
Bill Pavment #2620
Bill Payment #2588
Bill Payment #2607
Bill Payment #2608
Bill Payment #2606
Bill Payment #2600
BillPayment #2587
Bl Payment #2597
Bill Payment #2603
Bill Payment #2590
Bill Payment #2595
Bl Payment #2609
Bill Payment #2609
BilCredit #1SID * INV-003-4358 - B Cornect
BilCredit 151D * INV-003-4358 - B Connect
Bill Pavment #2623
Bill Payment #2619
Bill Payment #2612
Bill Payment #2613
Bill Paymen #2610
Bill Payment #2616
BillPayment #2616
Bill Payment #2617
Bl Payment #2614
Bill Payment #2615
Bill Payment #2611
Bill Payment #2618
BillPayment #2619
Bill Payment #2613
Bl Pavment #ACH 11.22.2021

Check Number

257

2609
ISID * INV-003-435 - BB Comnect
ISID * INV-003.4356 - BB Comnect
2:

2619

ACH 11222021

Check Date
112021
w2021
w2021

142021
11112021
1n11z021
12021
142021
142021
142021
142021
142021
142021
142021
142021
142021
142021
142021
142021
142021
142021

112472021
12472021,
112472021
12472021,
112472021
12472021,
112472021
12472021,
112472021
12472021,
112472021
1112212021

27,269.99
2,959.00
2,240.00
2,340.00
3,993.50
1,521.41
1,126.58

50.44
37.42
0.00
1.035.00
83.98
38.73
494.08
1,082.63
61.00
403.26
806.52
344.00
00.00
175.42
2,240.00
3,343.20
46.75
1,896.77
834.62

iy
Merdian
Merdian
Merdian

Los Angeles
Merdian
Merdian
Pocatelo
Windsor
Merdian

Twin Falls
Tuin Fals
Spokane Valey
Kuna
Bakimore
Coer dalens

Pocatelo
Eagle
Rexburg
Post Fals

Carol Stream
Boise

Post Fals
Pocatello
Meridian
Wirdsor
Coeu dAtene
Post Fals
Meridian
Spokare Valkey
Idaho Fals
Boise

dabo Falls
Baimore
Boise

At

Mesa

Chicago
Meridian

Twin Falls
Spokare Valey
Post Fals
Meridian

Twin Falls
Meridian
Coeur dajene
Meridian
Pasadena
Baimore
‘carol sweam

Balimore
Boise.
Chicago
Cricago
Pocatello
Boise.
Rexburg
Meridian
Post Fals
Carol Sream
Balimore
Carol Sream

state



